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MAGGIOLI
CARTOLIE
CLIPPER I
CLIPPER
CLIPPER
Crazy Anin
Crazy Anin
EKO TEKN
ENEL ENE
EUROPRII
ICCS INF
INFORMAT
INFORMAT
Metansudg
MONDO U
PELLEGRI
POSTE IT/
POSTE IT/
POSTE IT/
PUBLISYS
S.ILA.E
SICUR. AN
SICUR. AN
SOC.COO0
ARMENAN
BRONCHI
BRONCHI
ENEL ENE
ENEL ENE
Gesint Srl
Gesint Srl
HERA CO}
PUBBLIFC
TELECOM
TELECOM
RCI BANQ
MARTORE
JOB ITALI
JOB ITALI
JOB ITALI
INCHEM S
INCHEM S
INCHEM S
L'IGIENE
L'IGIENE
POSTE IT/
S.EN.EC.A
SOC.COO0
VELIA AME
VELIA AME
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9.00
208.00
383.00
43.00
396.00
484.00
393.00
3.00
311.00
10.00
170.00
211.00
355.00
180.00
143.00
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379.00
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183.00
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940.00 SERVIZI P

1,001.64
6,192.38

LIQUIDAZI
FORNITUF

3,470.25 SERVIZIO
6,284.25 SERVIZIO

2,008.20
450.00

LIQUIDAZI
LIQUIDAZI

140.00 SERVIZIO

2,541.20
490.00
950.00

5,247.54
778.69
401.33

16,366.00

1,045.00
677.40

1,919.45
820.05

1,600.00
379.55

2,115.00

60.00

7,000.00

1,100.00

4,633.83

4,519.15
252.26
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2,125.99 CONTRAT
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INCARICO

2,348.56 SOMMINIS
2,575.84 SOMMINIS

3,068.78

LIQUIDAZ

18,428.50 SERVIZI D

17,064.64

LIQUIDAZI

14,940.62 CONFERI}
### SERVIZI D
### SERVIZI D

5,120.10
1,306.60
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13,061.30
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1.03.02.18 626 Miro S
1.03.02.1 ARUBAS.I
1.03.02.1 DigitalPA S
1.03.02.99 ALLESTIM
1.03.02.99 BARIGELL
1.03.02.99 CORDASC
1.03.02.99 DE ROSA
1.03.02.99 DEL BALZ
1.03.02.99 F.llii De Fil
1.03.02.99 FRANZESI
1.03.02.99 GAMBARL
1.03.02.99 HALLEY C
1.03.02.99 HERA COl
1.03.02.99 HERA COV
1.03.02.99 MARCHES
1.03.02.99 MORNELL
1.03.02.99 PELLEGRI
1.03.02.99 POLITO L
1.03.02.99 POSTE IT/
1.03.02.99 PUBLISYS
1.03.02.99 RAINONE
1.03.02.99 SAGGESE
1.03.02.99 S.ILA.E
1.03.02.99 SOC.COO
1.03.02.99 SOVIERO
1.03.02.99 SPIZUOC(
1.03.02.99 STUDIO TI
1.04.01.0 S.A.P.NA.!
1.04.01.0 S.APP.NA.:
1.04.02.0 CARTOLIE
1.04.02.0 CARTOLIE
1.04.02.0 CARTOLIRB
1.04.02.0 CARTOLIB
1.04.02.0 CASADEL
1.04.02.0 LIBRIE LI
1.04.02.0 L'IMPRON
1.10.04.0 Cosmopol
2.02.01.03 A.CANGIA
2.02.01.09 CARBONE
2.02.01.09 CARDISA
2.02.01.09 EDIL COR
2.02.01.09 EDIL COR
2.02.01.09 ENEL SOL
2.02.01.09 LAVITTO
2.02.01.09 S.E.R.Il.M.
2.02.01.99 Savarese ¢
2.02.03.0 ARMENAN
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313.00
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348.00
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323.00
49.00
398.00
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50.00
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209.00
44.00
305.00
145.00
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26.00
166.00
475.00
11.00
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526.68 SVOLGIMI
144.79 LIQUIDAZ
810.00 LIQUIDAZ
1,750.00 LIQUIDAZI
2,600.00 LIQUIDAZI
9,008.48 LIQUIDAZI
1,906.25 LIQUIDAZI
5,471.58 IMPEGNO
704.54 LIQUIDAZI
762.49 LIQUIDAZI
1,525.00 LIQUIDAZI
980.00 LIQUIDAZ
22,780.65 CONSUMI
2,056.26 LIQUIDAZ
762.50 LIQUIDAZI
615.37 LIQUIDAZI
1,772.00 LIQUIDAZI
5,033.94 LIQUIDAZ|
671.07 LIQUIDAZI
1,085.76 LIQUIDAZI
800.99 LIQUIDAZI
1,844.00 LIQUIDAZI
765.10 LIQUIDAZ|
11,193.80 LIQUIDAZI
380.00 LIQUIDAZ
1,196.00 CONFERI}
1,525.00 LIQUIDAZI
28,510.34 CONTRAT
30,265.86 LIQUIDAZI
3,432.60 LIQUIDAZI
299.00 FORNITUF
1,480.00 FORNITUF
198.00 FORNITUF
221.00 FORNITUF
3,517.58 FORNITUF
4,688.84 REALIZZA
5,036.00 LIQUIDAZI
1,653.69 LIQUIDAZI
4,029.64 LIQUIDAZ
898.52 LIQUIDAZ
3,303.05 LIQUIDAZI
9,300.00 LAVORI U
53,564.16 LIQUIDAZ
23,500.00 LIQUIDAZ
1,946.00 INTERVEN
14,801.00 LIQUIDAZ
1,503.53 LIQUIDAZI
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